
ID Task Name Start Finish Baseline Start Baseline Finish

1 ACS560 Project Tue 8/23/11 Tue 12/13/11 Tue 8/23/11 Tue 12/13/11
2 Inception Phase Tue 8/23/11 Tue 12/13/11 NA NA
3 Project Brainstorming Tue 8/23/11 Mon 8/29/11 Tue 8/23/11 Mon 8/29/11
4 Research Tue 8/23/11 Tue 9/20/11 Tue 8/23/11 Tue 9/20/11
5 Vision Document Tue 8/30/11 Tue 9/6/11 Tue 8/30/11 Tue 9/6/11
6 Application Architecture Tue 9/6/11 Tue 9/27/11 Tue 9/6/11 Tue 9/27/11

7 v1.0 Tue 9/6/11 Mon 9/12/11 Tue 9/6/11 Mon 9/12/11
8 v2.0 Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11 Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11
9 v3.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11

10 Axiomatic Design Tue 9/13/11 Tue 11/8/11 Tue 9/13/11 Tue 11/8/11
11 FR-DP Design Matrix Tue 9/13/11 Tue 11/8/11 Tue 9/13/11 Tue 11/8/11
12 v1.0-3.0 Tue 9/13/11 Tue 9/27/11 Tue 9/13/11 Tue 9/27/11
13 v4.0 Fri 10/28/11 Fri 10/28/11 Fri 10/28/11 Fri 10/28/11
14 DP-DP Dependency 

Structure Matrix
Tue 9/20/11 Tue 11/8/11 Tue 9/20/11 Tue 11/8/11

15 v1.0-3.0 Tue 9/20/11 Tue 10/4/11 Tue 9/20/11 Tue 10/4/11
16 v4.0 Fri 10/28/11 Fri 10/28/11 Fri 10/28/11 Fri 10/28/11
17 Software Requirements 

Specification
Tue 9/13/11 Wed

10/26/11
Tue 9/13/11 Wed 10/26/11

18 v1.0 Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11 Tue 9/13/11 Mon 9/19/11
19 v2.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11
20 v3.0 Mon 10/10/11 Fri 10/14/11 Mon 10/10/11 Fri 10/14/11
21 v4.0 Sun 10/23/11 Sun 10/23/11 Sun 10/23/11 Sun 10/23/11
22 v5.0 Wed 10/26/11Wed 10/26/11 Wed 10/26/11 Wed 10/26/11
23 Risk Analysis FMEA Tue 9/20/11 Mon 10/3/11 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 10/3/11
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ID Task Name Start Finish Baseline Start Baseline Finish

24 Project Management 
Plan

Tue 9/20/11 Tue 12/13/11 Tue 9/20/11 Tue 12/13/11

25 v1.0 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11 Tue 9/20/11 Mon 9/26/11
26 v2.0 Mon 10/10/11 Fri 10/14/11 Mon 10/10/11 Fri 10/14/11
27 v3.0 Sun 10/23/11Mon 10/24/11 Sun 10/23/11 Mon 10/24/11
28 Gantt chart Tue 9/20/11 Tue 12/13/11 Tue 9/20/11 Tue 12/13/11
29 v1.0 Fri 9/23/11 Fri 9/23/11 Fri 9/23/11 Fri 9/23/11
30 v2.0 Wed 9/28/11 Wed 9/28/11 Wed 9/28/11 Wed 9/28/11
31 v3.0 Sun 10/16/11 Sun 10/16/11 Sun 10/16/11 Sun 10/16/11
32 v4.0 Mon 10/24/11Mon 10/24/11 Mon 10/24/11 Mon 10/24/11
33 v5.0 Mon 10/31/11Mon 10/31/11 Mon 10/31/11 Mon 10/31/11
34 Progress Presentation Fri 9/23/11 Tue 10/18/11 Fri 9/23/11 Tue 10/18/11
35 v1.0 Fri 9/23/11 Tue 9/27/11 Fri 9/23/11 Tue 9/27/11
36 v2.0 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/18/11
37 Elaboration Phase Tue 10/18/11 Tue 12/13/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 12/13/11
38 Project Management 

Plan
Wed 11/9/11 Mon

11/14/11
Wed 11/9/11 Mon 11/14/11

39 QFD Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11
40 v1.0 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 Tue 10/25/11 Tue 10/25/11
41 Software Design Tue 10/18/11 Tue 12/13/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 12/13/11
42 SDD Tue 10/18/11 Tue 11/29/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 11/29/11
43 v1.0 Wed 10/26/11Mon 10/31/11 Wed 10/26/11 Mon 10/31/11
44 v2.0 Wed 11/2/11 Mon 11/7/11 Wed 11/2/11 Mon 11/7/11
45 v3.0 Wed 11/9/11Mon 11/14/11 Wed 11/9/11 Mon 11/14/11
46 v4.0 Wed 11/16/11Mon 11/21/11 Wed 11/16/11 Mon 11/21/11
47 v5.0 Wed 11/23/11Mon 11/28/11 Wed 11/23/11 Mon 11/28/11
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ID Task Name Start Finish Baseline Start Baseline Finish

48 Class Diagrams Tue 10/18/11Mon 11/14/11 Tue 10/18/11 Wed 11/2/11
49 v1.0 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11
50 v2.0 Tue 10/25/11 Fri 10/28/11 Tue 10/25/11 Fri 10/28/11
51 v3.0 Wed 11/2/11Mon 11/14/11 Wed 11/2/11 Mon 11/14/11
52 Use Case Diagram Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11
53 v1.0 Tue 10/18/11 Thu 10/20/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11
54 Activity Diagram Tue 10/18/11Mon 11/14/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 11/8/11
55 v1.0 Mon 10/31/11Mon 11/14/11 Mon 10/31/11 Mon 11/14/11
56 Sequence Diagram Wed 11/16/11Mon 11/21/11 Wed 11/16/11 Mon 11/21/11
57 v1.0
58 Component Diagram Tue 11/1/11 Tue 11/15/11 Tue 11/1/11 Tue 11/15/11
59 v1.0 Wed 11/2/11 Mon 11/7/11 Tue 11/1/11 Mon 11/7/11
60 v2.0 Wed 11/9/11Mon 11/14/11 Wed 11/9/11 Mon 11/14/11
61 Progress Presentation Wed 11/16/11 Tue 11/22/11 Tue 10/18/11 Tue 10/25/11
62 v3.0 Wed 11/16/11Wed 11/16/11 Wed 11/16/11 Tue 11/22/11
63 Final Project 

Presentation
Tue 11/29/11 Tue 12/13/11 Tue 11/29/11 Tue 12/13/11

64 v1.0
65 Project Binder Wed 11/30/11Mon 12/12/11 Wed 11/30/11 Mon 12/12/11
66 Project CD Wed 11/30/11Mon 12/12/11 Wed 11/30/11 Mon 12/12/11
67 Project CMAP Wed 11/30/11 Tue 12/13/11 Wed 11/30/11 Mon 12/12/11
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